SPUR

2019 Ohio / Indiana Super Sectional

MARCH 10-13, 2019

Heartland Conference Retreat Center - Marengo, Ohio

Sunday--March 10
7:00-9:00 PM
8:00-10:00 PM

Monday--March 11
7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:40 AM
8:30-9:15 AM
9:15-11:45 AM
12:00-12:40 PM
2:00-3:00 PM
3:45-5:00 PM
5:30-6:10 PM
6:45-7:15 PM
7:30-9:30 PM
9:30-11:00 PM

Tuesday--March 12
7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:40 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
11:00AM-12:15 PM
12:30-3:00 PM
3:15-4:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:10 PM
6:45-7:45 PM
8:00-9:00 PM

9:00 PM and on

Wednesday--March 13

7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:40 AM
9:15-10:30 AM
10:45 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-12:40 PM
12:00-12:35 PM

Check-in/Registration
Activities for Attendees

Devotions

Breakfast for Overnight Guests
Check-In/Registration

Head Start Sessions

Lunch

General Session #1 (Worship & Key Note)
Seminar A

Networking Dinner

Ice Breaker Activity

Auction

Evening Networking and Community Building Activities

Devotions

Breakfast

General Session #2 (with Worship & Key Note)
Seminar B

Exhibit Hall with Walk Around Lunch

Seminar C

Networking Round Tables, Nap, Wander - Time for you and God

Networking Dinner

General Session #3 (Worship & Key Note)
Entertainment

Activities and Snacks

Devotions
Breakfast

Seminar D

Final Session (Session #4) with Grand Prizes (Worship & Key Note)

Lunch

Lunch for people interested in planning 2020's event!



