SPUR

2019 Ohio / Indiana Super Sectional

MARCH 10-13, 2019

Heartland Conference Retreat Center - Marengo, Ohio

SundayMarch 10	
7:00-9:00 PM	Check-in/Registration
8:00-10:00 PM	Activities for Attendees
MondayMarch 11	
7:30-8:00 AM	Devotions
8:00-8:40 AM	Breakfast for Overnight Guests
8:30-9:15 AM	Check-In/Registration
9:15-11:45 AM	Head Start Sessions
12:00-12:40 PM	Lunch
2:00-3:00 PM	General Session #1 (Worship & Key Note)
3:45-5:00 PM	Seminar A
5:30-6:10 PM	Networking Dinner
6:45-7:15 PM	Ice Breaker Activity
7:30-9:30 PM	Auction
9:30-11:00 PM	Evening Networking and Community Building Activities
TuesdayMarch 12	
7:30-8:00 AM	Devotions
8:00-8:40 AM	Breakfast
9:30-10:30 AM	General Session #2 (with Worship & Key Note)
11:00AM-12:15 PM	Seminar B
12:30-3:00 PM	Exhibit Hall with Walk Around Lunch
3:15-4:30 PM	Seminar C
4:30-5:30 PM	Networking Round Tables, Nap, Wander - Time for you and God
5:30-6:10 PM	Networking Dinner
6:45-7:45 PM	General Session #3 (Worship & Key Note)
8:00-9:00 PM	Entertainment
9:00 PM and on	Activities and Snacks
WednesdayMarch 13	
7:30-8:00 AM	Devotions
8:00-8:40 AM	Breakfast
9:15-10:30 AM	Seminar D
10:45 AM-12:00 PM	Final Session (Session #4) with Grand Prizes (Worship & Key Note)
12:00-12:40 PM	Lunch
12:00-12:35 PM	Lunch for people interested in planning 2020's event!